
Beat the Heat 5K, 10K, Half & Full Marathon - 2015 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jimmy Trask            M3039         1/24    6:12     1:21:14
2     Mathew Eccles          M3039         2/24    6:25     1:24:03
3     Matthew Tieslau        M2029         1/19    6:46     1:28:30
4     Christopher Pingel     M2029         2/19    7:04     1:32:35
5     Andres Salazar         M4049         1/17    7:21     1:36:12
6     Paul Fisher            M3039         3/24    7:29     1:37:50
7     Chris Romine           M4049         2/17    7:30     1:38:04
8     Peter Pitcher          M3039         4/24    7:31     1:38:20
9     Alexandra Leo          F2029         1/30    7:32     1:38:39
10    Janell Gotfredson      F3039         1/36    7:43     1:40:55
11    Rob Richard            M3039         5/24    7:45     1:41:24
12    Nathan MacArthur       M2029         3/19    7:45     1:41:28
13    Jordan Javech          F2029         2/30    7:50     1:42:35
14    Paul Schauer           M4049         3/17    7:51     1:42:43
15    Jon Grammer            M2029         4/19    7:57     1:44:08
16    Tom Strehlow           M2029         5/19    7:59     1:44:26
17    Stephen Diaz           M3039         6/24    8:07     1:46:12
18    Kenneth Murray         M2029         6/19    8:09     1:46:39
19    Ryan Wood              M5059          1/2    8:15     1:48:03
20    Stig Thu               M4049         4/17    8:17     1:48:25
21    Greg Jaeger            M3039         7/24    8:22     1:49:34
22    Amanda Matheson        F1019          1/3    8:29     1:51:08
23    Eric Fridh             M4049         5/17    8:35     1:52:17
24    Paola Sandroni         F5059          1/8    8:35     1:52:25
25    Jerry Giuliano Jr      M3039         8/24    8:38     1:53:02
26    Brittany Johnston      F2029         3/30    8:39     1:53:19
27    Katherine Lee          F3039         2/36    8:42     1:53:57
28    Gaylin Kohler          F4049         1/17    8:47     1:55:00
29    Shawn Dombowsky        M4049         6/17    8:52     1:55:59
30    Matt Dipaolo           M3039         9/24    8:52     1:56:07
31    Carissa Thomas         F3039         3/36    8:54     1:56:25
32    Sampson Bruesewitz     M4049         7/17    8:54     1:56:30
33    George Rus             M3039        10/24    8:54     1:56:36
34    Kayla Stoick           F2029         4/30    8:56     1:57:02
35    Jian Zhang             M4049         8/17    8:58     1:57:17
36    Pat Brown              M5059          2/2    8:58     1:57:18
37    Becky Stouder          F4049         2/17    8:58     1:57:25
38    Brian Stouder          M4049         9/17    8:58     1:57:25
39    Angela Williams        F4049         3/17    8:59     1:57:34
40    Charity Sais           F3039         4/36    9:00     1:57:47
41    Jason Ginsburg         M2029         7/19    9:01     1:58:03
42    Mike Ogdon             M3039        11/24    9:01     1:58:07
43    Dylan Kintish          M2029         8/19    9:02     1:58:09
44    Abigail Yager          F2029         5/30    9:02     1:58:17
45    Luke Boyer             M3039        12/24    9:03     1:58:30
46    Michael Scace          M2029         9/19    9:03     1:58:31
47    Ian Buffington         M3039        13/24    9:04     1:58:36
48    Daniel Moore           M3039        14/24    9:04     1:58:39
49    Courtney Shelden       F2029         6/30    9:07     1:59:15
50    Bine Trujillo          F4049         4/17    9:08     1:59:32
51    Sarah Jenik            F2029         7/30    9:11     2:00:06
52    Camille Fowles         F4049         5/17    9:11     2:00:11
53    Greg Donohue           M2029        10/19    9:14     2:00:53
54    Allison Bell           F2029         8/30    9:17     2:01:35
55    Rebecca Simpson        F3039         5/36    9:18     2:01:46
56    Brett Cook             M3039        15/24    9:19     2:01:53
57    Joel Durrwachter       M3039        16/24    9:21     2:02:27
58    Stephanie MacArthur    F2029         9/30    9:22     2:02:40
59    Celeste Goffe          F3039         6/36    9:23     2:02:47
60    Devin Jenkins          M4049        10/17    9:23     2:02:49
61    Mari Peterson          F2029        10/30    9:25     2:03:11
62    Shane Keough           M4049        11/17    9:26     2:03:25
63    Sarah McKee            F3039         7/36    9:26     2:03:29
64    Andrew Carlson         M4049        12/17    9:28     2:03:53
65    Crystal Fassbinder     F3039         8/36    9:29     2:04:14
66    Amanda Edwards         F4049         6/17    9:30     2:04:23
67    David Kimble           M2029        11/19    9:32     2:04:43
68    Suzanne Kimble         F2029        11/30    9:32     2:04:43
69    Brandon Forbush        M4049        13/17    9:34     2:05:09
70    Lindsey Lunney         F3039         9/36    9:35     2:05:25
71    Melissa Poole-Knight   F4049         7/17    9:36     2:05:42
72    Jacob Oppenheim        M1019          1/1    9:40     2:06:37
73    Nikolas Gatan          M2029        12/19    9:40     2:06:37
74    Krista Freitag         F2029        12/30    9:42     2:06:55
75    Jacob Schell           M3039        17/24    9:43     2:07:11
76    Dan Archuleta          M3039        18/24    9:49     2:08:30
77    Andrew Senko           M2029        13/19    9:49     2:08:30
78    Mary Herberger         F5059          2/8    9:51     2:08:57
79    Karen Brown            F4049         8/17    9:52     2:09:07
80    Marcia Mohr            F4049         9/17    9:54     2:09:32
81    Lauren Cudney          F2029        13/30    9:54     2:09:32
82    Daniel Sheeks          M4049        14/17    9:54     2:09:34
83    Kara Lawrence          F4049        10/17    9:55     2:09:55
84    Samantha Wilson        F2029        14/30    9:56     2:10:06
85    Zachary Laveck         M2029        14/19    9:56     2:10:06
86    Luke Wiedel            M3039        19/24    9:58     2:10:33
87    Katherine Mocho        F3039        10/36   10:03     2:11:28
88    Lauren Onesto          F3039        11/36   10:04     2:11:41
89    Sarah Brown            F3039        12/36   10:05     2:12:02
90    Jacqueline Richardson  F3039        13/36   10:11     2:13:24
91    Darcy Holladay         F3039        14/36   10:15     2:14:12
92    Madison Whittemore     F2029        15/30   10:16     2:14:17
93    Matt Umberger          M2029        15/19   10:18     2:14:54
94    Mary Kelloff           F2029        16/30   10:18     2:14:55
95    Craig Armogida         M4049        15/17   10:19     2:15:02
96    Emily Prisco           F3039        15/36   10:25     2:16:15
97    Ann Dalton             F3039        16/36   10:26     2:16:35
98    Leah Fairhead          F2029        17/30   10:36     2:18:42
99    Laura Sofolo           F3039        17/36   10:37     2:18:56
100   Ellen Turner           F2029        18/30   10:40     2:19:32
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101   Valerie Russo          F4049        11/17   10:40     2:19:35
102   Kevin Pribnow          M3039        20/24   10:40     2:19:42
103   Sue Ledwith            F4049        12/17   10:43     2:20:21
104   Willis Wiedel          M6069          1/3   10:46     2:20:57
105   Laura Ortiz            F2029        19/30   10:51     2:22:02
106   Gina Baldoni-Rus       F3039        18/36   10:55     2:23:00
107   Jackie Kus             F3039        19/36   11:06     2:25:19
108   Ashley Millar          F2029        20/30   11:09     2:25:52
109   Wendy Hause            F5059          3/8   11:09     2:25:56
110   Susan Martel           F6069          1/3   11:11     2:26:26
111   Alan Proctor           M3039        21/24   11:14     2:27:03
112   Jonathan Sakanai       M3039        22/24   11:15     2:27:16
113   Catherine Sakanai      F3039        20/36   11:15     2:27:16
114   Monika Abraham         F2029        21/30   11:21     2:28:34
115   Becky Marquez          F3039        21/36   11:26     2:29:35
116   Jessica Hopkins        F2029        22/30   11:26     2:29:36
117   James Dill             M6069          2/3   11:32     2:31:01
118   Neelia Miller          F3039        22/36   11:33     2:31:17
119   Jennifer Huegel        F3039        23/36   11:34     2:31:19
120   Charles Beaver         M3039        23/24   11:40     2:32:50
121   Taylor Love            M4049        16/17   11:41     2:32:55
122   Costance Roark         F4049        13/17   11:48     2:34:24
123   Anita Dominguez        F5059          4/8   11:57     2:36:22
124   Kelly Stroh            F3039        24/36   11:57     2:36:22
125   Carrie Delyser         F2029        23/30   12:00     2:37:01
126   Stephen Parham         M2029        16/19   12:00     2:37:01
127   Nancy Phillips         F6069          2/3   12:04     2:37:58
128   Lauralee Cook          F5059          5/8   12:05     2:38:15
129   Candie Carpenter       F3039        25/36   12:15     2:40:27
130   Brenda Goodnough       F3039        26/36   12:18     2:41:05
131   Roxanne Ho             F5059          6/8   12:18     2:41:05
132   Sarah Present          F4049        14/17   12:23     2:42:03
133   Jenny Alfelor          F3039        27/36   12:25     2:42:29
134   Kimberly Skowron       F4049        15/17   12:36     2:44:55
135   Shaun Donohue          M2029        17/19   12:51     2:48:16
136   Rachel Fiorentino      F3039        28/36   12:55     2:49:04
137   Karen Lewandowski      F3039        29/36   13:08     2:51:55
138   Jeff Graves            M2029        18/19   13:11     2:52:32
139   Renee Leaf             F2029        24/30   13:14     2:53:19
140   Rebecca Pope           F3039        30/36   13:15     2:53:23
141   Brooke Fairhead        F2029        25/30   13:21     2:54:52
142   Timothy Moore          M3039        24/24   13:26     2:55:46
143   Reymundo Luna          M2029        19/19   14:05     3:04:28
144   Sheryn Caldwell        F4049        16/17   14:07     3:04:45
145   Sabrina Sedillo        F1019          2/3   14:07     3:04:45
146   Priscilla Morrison     F2029        26/30   14:11     3:05:48
147   Sara Alber             F2029        27/30   14:12     3:05:53
148   Darcy Barr             F3039        31/36   14:16     3:06:53
149   Petina Hecht           F3039        32/36   14:17     3:06:59
150   Katherine Spalding     F2029        28/30   14:17     3:07:00
151   Nancy Spalding         F5059          7/8   14:18     3:07:19
152   Allison Niekerk        F3039        33/36   14:28     3:09:27
153   Jim Paull              M6069          3/3   14:29     3:09:31
154   Christa Dierksen       F6069          3/3   14:46     3:13:15
155   Phillip Carver         M4049        17/17   14:58     3:15:58
156   Dominique Carver       F1019          3/3   14:58     3:15:58
157   Kyle Maher             F5059          8/8   15:05     3:17:34
158   Annie Choi             F2029        29/30   15:24     3:21:35
159   Jessica Navlet         F2029        30/30   15:38     3:24:38
160   Elizabeth Gray         F4049        17/17   15:39     3:24:50
161   Rachel Gilbert         F3039        34/36   15:51     3:27:35
162   Carrie Whiting         F3039        35/36   16:46     3:39:32
163   Jeanne Meagher         F3039        36/36   17:40     3:51:25
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